7th Grade Football Coach:  Brett Maniaci (614)264-9654

Remind:  #81010
                                              Brett_maniaci@hboe.org
                                                                                         text: @7thfootba

	August 2019

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1

Practice 

8-11 

Helmet Passout
	2

Practice 8-11

Just Helmets
	3

Practice 8-10

(Helmets)

Equipment Pass out

	4
	5

Practice 

8-11
Full Gear
	6 

Practice 

8-11
Full Gear
	7

Practice 

8-11

Full Contact
	8

Practice 9-12
Pictures 12-12:45
	9

Practice 

8-11
	10

	11


	12

Practice 

8-11
	13

Scrimmage @ UA Jones MS
(A) 5pm
	14

Practice 

8-11
	15

Practice 

8-11
	16

Practice 

3-5
	17

	18


	19

Practice 

4-5:30

	20

Practice 

4-5:30
	21

Practice 

3-5

	22

Practice 

3-5

	23

Practice 

3-5
	24

	25


	26

Practice 

3-5
	27

Practice 

3-5
	28

Game vs Marysville

(H) 5pm 
	29

Practice 

3-5
	30

OFF
	31



	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	September 2019


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1


	2

Labor Day
No Practice
	3

Practice 

3-5
	4

Game vs. Weaver @ Darby HS
5pm
	5

Practice 

3-5
	6

Practice 

3-5
	7

	8


	9

Practice 

3-5

	10

Practice 

3-5
	11

Game vs. McCord 
(H)  5pm
	12

Practice 

3-5
	13

Practice 

3-5
	14

	15
	16

Practice 

3-5

	17

Practice 

3-5
	18

Game @ Worthingway MS (A) 5pm
	19 

Practice 

3-5
	20 

Practice 

3-5
	21

	22
	23

Practice 

3-5
	24

Practice 

3-5
	25

Game @ Dublin Grizzell 
(A) 5pm
	26

Practice 

3-5

	27

Practice 

3-5
	28

	29
	30

Practice 

3-5

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	October 2019


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1

Practice 

3-5
	2

Game vs. 
UA Hastings
(H) 5pm
	3

Practice 

3-5
	4

Practice 

3-5
	5

	6
	7

Practice 

3-5

	8

Practice 

3-5
	9

Game vs. Memorial MS 

@ Bradley HS 5pm


	10
Practice 

3-5
	11

Practice 

3-5

	12

	13


	14

Practice 

3-5
	15 
Practice 

3-5
	16
Game @ Walnut Springs
(A) 5pm
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24


	25
	26

	27
	28


	29
	30
	31
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